
Direction: Badarpur Border (T)

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

440A bus Time Schedule
Badarpur Border (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:05 - 20:10

Monday 08:05 - 20:10

Tuesday 08:05 - 20:10

Wednesday 08:05 - 20:10

Thursday 08:05 - 20:10

Friday 08:05 - 20:10

Saturday 08:05 - 20:10

440A bus Info
Direction: Badarpur Border (T)
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

The 440A bus line (Badarpur Border (T) - New Delhi Railway Station Gate No.2) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays,
their operation hours are:
(1) Badarpur Border (T): 08:05 - 20:10(2) New Delhi Railway Station Gate No.2: 06:25 - 18:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 440A bus station near you and find out when is the next 440A bus arriving.

440A bus time schedule & line map

Badarpur Border (T) - New Delhi Railway Station Gate
No.2

Get The App440A

New Delhi Railway Station Gate No.2

New Delhi Railway Station (Tagore Road)

Vivekanand Marg / Minto Road

Shivaji Park

Super Bazar

Scindia House / Kailash Bhavan

Max Mueller Bhawan

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan

Baroda House

Baroda House

National Stadium

Art Gallery

Shahjahan Road U.P.S.C.

Raghubir Singh Junior Modern School

Humayun Road

Khan Market

Sujan Singh Park

Sujan Singh Park

Bharti Nagar

Dayal Singh College

Pragati Vihar
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Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru
Stadium

Sewa Nagar Railway Xing

Sukhdev Market Kotla

Defence Colony (Homyopathic College)

P.T.College (Kotla)

Andrews Ganj

Central School (Andews Ganj)

Central School

Lady Shri Ram College

Kailash Colony

Sant Nagar

Nehru Place

Nehru Place Terminal

Nehru Place Terminal

Kalkaji Mandir

Govind Puri Metro Station

Kalkaji Depot

C-Lal Chowk

Okhla Industries Area

Crown Plaza

C.R.P.F.Camp

D.D.A.Kalkaji Extension

Tughlaqabad Extension

Tara Apartment

Guru Ravi Das Ashram / Tughlaqabad Extension

Jamia Hamdard Library

Majeedia Hospital

Air Force Station

Air Force Station Stop 2

Tughlakabad Village

Kaya Maya Hospital

M.B. Road

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/440A/707137/3007049/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-707137&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Badarpur%20Border%20(T)%20-%20New%20Delhi%20Railway%20Station%20Gate%20No.2


Direction: New Delhi Railway Station Gate No.2

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

440A bus Time Schedule
New Delhi Railway Station Gate No.2 Route
Timetable:

Sunday 06:25 - 18:35

Monday 06:25 - 18:35

Tuesday 06:25 - 18:35

Wednesday 06:25 - 18:35

Thursday 06:25 - 18:35

Friday 06:25 - 18:35

Saturday 06:25 - 18:35

440A bus Info
Direction: New Delhi Railway Station Gate No.2
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

Prem Nagar

Lal Kuan

Surajkund Crossing

Prehlad Pur

Rajiv Gandhi Stadium M.B.Road

Jaitpur Crossing

Badarpur Road

Badarpur Border (T)

Badarpur Border (T)

Badarpur Metro Station

Jaitpur Crossing

Rajiv Gandhi Stadium M.B.Road

Prahladpur M.B.Road

Surajkund Crossing

Lal Kuan

Prem Nagar

M.B. Road

Kaya Maya Hospital

Tughlakabad Village

Air Force Station

Air Force Station Stop 2

Majeedia Hospital

Jamia Hamdard Library

Guru Ravi Das Ashram / Tughlaqabad Extension

Tara Apartment

Tara Apartment

Tughlaqabad Extension

D.D.A.Kalkaji Extension

C.R.P.F.Camp
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Crown Plaza

C Lal Chowk

Kalkaji Depot

Govind Puri Metro Station

Kalkaji Mandir

Paras Cinema / Bhairav Temple

Nehru Place Terminal

Nehru Place

Nehru Place

Sant Nagar

Kailash Colony

Lady Shri Ram College

Central School

Central School

Andrews Ganj

Kotla Mubarakpur

P.T.College (Kotla)

Defence Colony (Homeopathic College)

Sukhdev Market Kotla

Sewa Nagar Railway Xing

Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru
Stadium

Pragati Vihar

Dayal Singh College

Bharti Nagar

Sujan Singh Park

Sujan Singh Park

Khan Market

Humayun Road

Humayun Road Khan Market

Shahjahan Road U.P.S.C.

Baroda House

Bhartiya Vidya Bhawan
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440A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Max Muller Bhawan (K.G.Road)

Max Mueller Bhawan

Scindia House / Kailash Bhavan

Shivaji Stadium (T) Connaught Circle Road

Shivaji Park

Vivekanand Marg / Minto Road

Ps Kamla Market

New Delhi Railway Station Gate No.2
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